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UPL Championship

2017/18 18th round, Match #106
Wednesday, 21.02.2018, 14:00, Ukraine, Lviv. -1°C. Spectators: 1935

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Pidkivka Roman

94  Miroshnichenko Denys
44  Fedetskyy Artem

70  Lobai lvan

9 Hutsuliak Oleksii

28 Tissone Fernando Damian
17  Golodiuk Oleg (C)

20  Di Franko

33  Miakushko Serhii

10  Carrascal

79  Akulinin Leonid

Substitutes

23 Mysak Roman

54  Lebedenko Orest

35 Shved Marian

11  Chachua Ambrosii

48  Klots Dmytro

93  Debelko Roman

72  Kurtiak Bohdan

5 Nesterov Andrii

8 Verbnyi Nazar

82  Stasyshyn Nazar

4 Sandokhadze Nika

7 Bedoia Kintero Yonatan Fernando
19  Cortes Armero Mauricio

Coach
Boichyshyn Oleh

Referee:

Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Alokhin Ihor
Assistant 2:

2:1

«Olimpik» Donetsk

13
4

7

9

11
17
18
22
24
44
90

Kychak Artem
Kravchenko Anton
Sondei lvan
Pryiomov Volodymyr
Moha

Shestakov Serhii
Ochihava Zurab
Bilenkyi Stanislav
Fedoriv Vitalii (C)
Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
Bohdanov Andrii

Substitutes

1

2

8

12
14
32
94
3

9

20
41
79
95
77
11
23
27
42
89

Makharadze Zauri
Lukianchuk Pavlo
Doronin Volodymyr
Mykhalov Illia
Postupalenko Anton
Emerson

Migunov Oleksandr
Partsvaniia Temur
Kisil Ruslan
Leonidas

Pasich Hennadii
Vakulenko Serhii
Kulynych Serhii
Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
Shchedryi Artem
Niemchaninov Dmytro
Brikner Ivan

Pasich Yevhenii
Kozlov Artem

Coach
Sanzhar Roman

Delegate:

Ponaida Stepan
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Naiko Oleh
4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor

Referee Observer:

Khiblin Thor
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 18th round, Match #106
Wednesday, 21.02.2018, 14:00, Ukraine, Lviv. -1°C. Spectators: 1935

«Karpaty» Lviv 2:1 «Olimpik» Donetsk
28 Tissone Fernando Damian 7'
33 Miakushko Serhii ® 43'
45+3' () 4 Kravchenko Anton
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62 N gg El?e]:?r:iﬁgninov Dmytro
63' 44 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
69' 9 Kisil Ruslan
72 N icl) gigﬂgjdari/i Artem
76' 18 Ochihava Zurab
80' | 18 Ochihava Zurab
83' 22 Bilenkyi Stanislav
Legend
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